
SIYC 2018 Race Week 2018 SIYC - Day 2 Races Printed 9/17/2018

Date: 8/4/18

DIVISION 3 - Non-Spinnaker (PHRF 160 and below)) Race 1 Start Time 2:45:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
3 Jul Bocken 10796 James Eklund C&C 35 Mk I 153 0.9479 4:28:21 1:43:21 1:37:58 1
3 Impulse 51469 Andrew Baris Sabre 402 98 1.0381 4:19:59 1:34:59 1:38:36 2
3 Wyvern 240 Peter Swerdloff J-105 (OD) 111 1.0152 DNC

DIVISION 4 - Non-Spinnaker (PHRF 161 and above) Race 1 Start Time 2:35:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
4 Varuna 1026 Peter Dinkel Gulfstream 42 YWL 178 0.9119 4:23:54 1:48:54 1:39:18 1
4 Ragamuffin 85 Pete Saladino Hinkley Pilot 35 214 0.8646 4:32:05 1:57:05 1:41:13 2
4 Apocalypso 223 Derek Van Zandt Alerion Express 28 180 0.9091 4:26:36 1:51:36 1:41:27 3
4 Windsong 111 Carleton Endemann Alerion Express 28 (OD) 180 0.9091 4:27:46 1:52:46 1:42:31 4
4 Charm 65 Charles Modica Stuart Knockabout 203 0.8785 4:33:13 1:58:13 1:43:51 5
4 Jane 194 Peter Larsen Shields 193 0.8915 4:35:11 2:00:11 1:47:09 6
4 True Blue 41731 Richard Lind Pearson 36-2 CB 161 0.9360 4:33:45 1:58:45 1:51:09 7
4 Bellatrix 12876 Joseph Gaites Ranger 29 207 0.8734 DNC

Div's 3&4: Navigator Race: start .5 mi east of A(RW"N" Mo(A)), 1(1.2 mi 200°), 5(2 mi east of A), E(R"2"), H(G"7"), YC(SIYC) 
Wind: S 5-8 kts to SSW 7-12 kts Current: flooding

DIVISION 1 - Spinnaker (PHRF 74 and below)
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total Place

1 Stark Raving Mad VIII 30020 Jim Madden C&C 30 (OD) 42 1.1494 3 1 4 1
1 Bravo 60909 Andrew & Sedgwick Ward J 111 (OD) 39 1.1561 1 4 5 2
1 Renegade 52455 Jeffrey Pribor X-445 47 1.1385 2 3 5 3
1 Barleycorn 4224 Brendan Brownyard / SIYC Swan 42 -3 1.2579 5 2 7 4
1 Better Than… 18 Gosia Rojek Swan NYYC 42 (OD) -3 1.2579 4 6 10 5
1 Settler 52643 Thomas Rich NEB Tripp 43 -5 1.2632 6 5 11 6

DIVISION 2 - Spinnaker (PHRF 75 and above)
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total Place

2 Seventh Heaven 80 Greg Ames Hunter Legend 37 WK MOD 114 1.0101 1 1 2 1
1 Bella 421 Harry DiOrio J 105 (OD) 90 1.0526 2 2 4 2
1 Cloud9 33 John Sommi J 88 (OD) 84 1.0638 3 3 6 3
2 Faster, Pussycat! 1328 Beth Fleisher J-80 120 1.0000 5 4 9 4
2 Starlight 122 G M Rouzee Atlantic (OD) MOD 162 0.9346 4 5 9 5
2 Zoop! 33948 Paul Kreiling J 27 (OD) 129 0.9852 8 6 14 6
1 Coronet - Niels Ruigrok Essence 33 96 1.0417 8 7 15 7

Saturday, August 4, 2018

OVERALL

OVERALL

differed from SIYC results



SIYC 2018 Race Week 2018 SIYC - Day 2 Races Printed 9/17/2018

DIVISION 1 - Spinnaker (PHRF 74 and below) Race 1 Start Time 2:15:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
1 Bravo 60909 Andrew & Sedgwick Ward J 111 (OD) 39 1.1561 3:19:11 1:04:11 1:14:12 1
1 Renegade 52455 Jeffrey Pribor X-445 47 1.1385 3:20:35 1:05:35 1:14:40 2
1 Stark Raving Mad VIII 30020 Jim Madden C&C 30 (OD) 42 1.1494 3:20:05 1:05:05 1:14:49 3
1 Better Than… 18 Gosia Rojek Swan NYYC 42 (OD) -3 1.2579 3:14:51 0:59:51 1:15:17 4
1 Barleycorn 4224 Brendan Brownyard / SIYC 

Jr Big Boat Team Swan 42 -3 1.2579 3:15:12 1:00:12 1:15:43 5
1 Settler 52643 Thomas Rich NEB Tripp 43 -5 1.2632 3:15:08 1:00:08 1:15:57 6

Div 1 Course W: twice around windward-leeward - 4 legs, each 1.5 mi 200° Wind: S 5-8 kts
DIVISION 2 - Spinnaker (PHRF 75 and above) Race 1 Start Time 2:25:00

Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
2 Seventh Heaven 80 Greg Ames Hunter Legend 37 WK MOD 114 1.0101 3:27:12 1:02:12 1:02:50 1
1 Bella 421 Harry DiOrio J 105 (OD) 90 1.0526 3:27:59 1:02:59 1:06:18 2
1 Cloud9 33 John Sommi J 88 (OD) 84 1.0638 3:27:33 1:02:33 1:06:33 3
2 Starlight 122 G M Rouzee Atlantic (OD) MOD 162 0.9346 3:37:43 1:12:43 1:07:58 4
2 Faster, Pussycat! 

Kill! Kill! 1328 Beth Fleisher J-80 120 1.0000 3:36:59 1:11:59 1:11:59 5
1 Coronet - Niels Ruigrok Essence 33 96 1.0417 DNF(8)
2 Zoop! 33948 Paul Kreiling J 27 (OD) 129 0.9852 DNF(8)

Div 2 Course W: twice around windward-leeward - 1st 2 legs each 1.5 mi 200°, 2nd 2 legs each 1.5 mi 220° Wind: S 5-8 kts

DIVISION 1 - Spinnaker (PHRF 74 and below) Race 2 Start Time 3:35:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
1 Stark Raving Mad VIII 30020 Jim Madden C&C 30 (OD) 42 1.1494 4:28:38 0:53:38 1:01:39 1
1 Barleycorn 4224 Brendan Brownyard / SIYC Swan 42 -3 1.2579 4:24:35 0:49:35 1:02:22 2
1 Renegade 52455 Jeffrey Pribor X-445 47 1.1385 4:30:28 0:55:28 1:03:09 3
1 Bravo 60909 Andrew & Sedgwick Ward J 111 (OD) 39 1.1561 4:30:08 0:55:08 1:03:44 4
1 Settler 52643 Thomas Rich NEB Tripp 43 -5 1.2632 4:26:40 0:51:40 1:05:16 5
1 Better Than… 18 Gosia Rojek Swan NYYC 42 (OD) -3 1.2579 4:27:26 0:52:26 1:05:57 6

Div 1 Course W: twice around windward-leeward - 1st 2 legs each 1.5 mi 200°, 2nd 2 legs each 1.5 mi 220° Wind: SSW 7-12 kts
DIVISION 2 - Spinnaker (PHRF 75 and above) Race 2 Start Time 3:50:00

Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
2 Seventh Heaven 80 Greg Ames Hunter Legend 37 WK MOD 114 1.0101 4:37:43 0:47:43 0:48:12 1
1 Bella 421 Harry DiOrio J 105 (OD) 90 1.0526 4:36:53 0:46:53 0:49:21 2
1 Cloud9 33 John Sommi J 88 (OD) 84 1.0638 4:36:37 0:46:37 0:49:36 3
2 Faster, Pussycat! 1328 Beth Fleisher J-80 120 1.0000 4:40:51 0:50:51 0:50:51 4
2 Starlight 122 G M Rouzee Atlantic (OD) MOD 162 0.9346 4:44:32 0:54:32 0:50:58 5
2 Zoop! 33948 Paul Kreiling J 27 (OD) 129 0.9852 4:43:25 0:53:25 0:52:38 6
1 Coronet - Niels Ruigrok Essence 33 96 1.0417 4:42:30 0:52:30 0:54:41 7

Div 2 Course W: twice around windward-leeward - 4 legs, each 1.2 mi 220° Wind: SSW 7-12 kts


